speedi SHUTTLE

2016 Agent Shared Ride Commission Agreement

Ticke	t Agent:	Kat	10 (00	amer	The 6	To	toise	Hite Seal
Ticket Agent Contact: SpeediShuttle Seattle:		Name:		Cream		Email:		@ greentovto
		Phone:		-340-1		Fax:	ratter	~ green 10010
		SpeediShuttle Washington, LLC d/b/a SpeediShuttle Seattle Cert. #C065854						
This ag The Pa	reement ("Agreen rties hereby agree	nent") is by as follows	y and betv	veen Ticke	et Agent ar	nd SpeediShu	ttle Seatt	le (the "Parties").
A.	Term The Agreement if	s effective	for shared	d ride sale	s made and	d booked wit	h SpeediS	huttle Seattle
В.		l be paid a	commissi	on of 10%	on the ret		by agent	through its
C.	Payment Commissions are following the cor	payable to	o Ticket Ag	gent on or	before the	e twentieth (20th) day	of the month
D.		made thro 4) 877-333 All booking	ough a we 4, by ema s must be	b portal m il to reser prepaid b	nade availa vations@sp oy credit ca	peedishuttle ard unless sp	seattle.co	m or by fax to
E.	Insurance SpeediShuttle Se regulatory bodies Port of Seattle at	attle will m	naintain po the Wash	olicies of i	nsurance ir	n not less tha	in the amo	ount required by ssion and the
F.	Indemnification SpeediShuttle Se agents against ar from any claim, s deaths of person agreement.	attle will in nd from all uit or dem	ndemnify a claims, su and by an	and hold h its, judgm y third pa	ents, losse rty, includi	s, damages, ng but not li	fines or co nited to, i	osts resulting njuries to or
G.								
	To SpeediShuttl SpeediShuttle V 1237 S. Director Seattle, WA 981 Attn: Cecil S. Mo	Vashington Street 08	ı, LLC			e Street	pisc Hes 18101 reaner	te Sentfle

H. General Provisions

- a. All services shall be provided in compliance with all applicable laws and regulations and shall be performed in a high-quality and safe manner.
- SpeediShuttle Seattle shall not be liable for delays due to circumstances beyond its control.
- c. In the event Ticket Agent fails to comply with any of the terms and provisions of this Agreement, SpeediShuttle Seattle may, at its sole option, cease providing services without obligation to Agency.
- d. Any modifications to this Agreement must be in writing, signed by both parties.

Each of the undersigned represents and warrants that he or she is duly authorized to execute this Agreement on behalf of the entity first indicated below

SpeediShuttle Washington, LLC	seen Jutus Backpachers Gusthanse Inc
Signature (Mu/A)	Signature
Cecil S. Morton	Katie (reamer
Printed Name	Printed Name
President	Manager
Title	Title